10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Morales Ramirez, Andy

Vallez Pardo, Carlos

Gonzalez Veldzquez, Luis Miguel
Cobos Manjavacas, Sergio

Haidar El Farissi, Abdelwahab
Redondo Millan, Angel

Sanchez Lopez, Agustin

Lopez De La Reina Torrijos, Juan Ant
Camacho Padilla, Marcos

Pulpdn Rivera, Bruno

Baeza Rodriguez, Rodrigo

Mansilla Turrillo, Carlos

Garcia Chaves, Mario

Gomez Pozo, Angel

Lopez Iniesta Diaz Del Campo, Javier
Sanchez Caballero, Marcelo

Abellan Garcia, Alberto

Ruiz Bautista, Carlos

Arraez Medina, Alberto

Lépez Peldez Alarcon, Alvaro

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

C.A. Crono Socuéllam
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Fondistas de Migueltu
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.D. La Petaca de Cab
Atletismo Alcabozo
Club Atletismo Santos
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Club Maratoniano Qui
Fondistas de Migueltu
Atletismo Bolafios
C.D. El Porvenir

C.A. Membrilla

PUE

16

52

173

79

149

168

210

106

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

55

46

48

47

52

44

0

41

45

33

22

50

32

38

42

35

16

1

24

34

55

50

42

48

52

44

37

18

26

39

41

33

25

55

46

41

44

48

39

25

31

36

24

10

50

22

15

0

11

12

1

13

21

55

50

48

49

45

47

41

43

46

42

33

0

25

0

44

39

35

21

0

38

circuito

carreras

55

50

48

49

0

47

45

44

46

43

32

52

36

39

25

38

55

52

49

50

0

48

a7

42

0

40

26

0

36

0

46

38

34

18

55

49

48

46

0

45

44

38

47

0

21

52

24

34

41

33

20

4

29

25

0

50

52

49

48

47

46

42

55

43

45

41

40

44

55

47

49

48

52

40

43

38

44

0

35

50

29

0

39

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

55

49

47

48

52

45

46

43

44

41

36

50

35

42

0

40

0

30

0

29

55

47

46

44

52

42

43

37

41

39

34

50

36

23

30

55

49

50

0

52

45

48

37

32

43

44

35

23

40

36

55

48

50

0

52

45

46

40

43

36

35

41

38

27

25

55

50

49

52

47

46

48

39

45

38

35

0

30

44

31

24

42

34

0

55

50

49

0

48

0

39

44

38

33

43

36

27

35

0

55

52

0

50

0

44

49

46

45

40

48

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 624
0 599
0 585
0 554
0 554
0 531
0 521
0 492
0 481
0 443
0 438
0 409
0 388
0 341
0 340
0 339
0 315
0 311
0 304
0 296
Paginalde?

Pru

13

16

16

13

11

14

13

14

11

12

16

13

10

11

15

9

9



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Romero Gédmez, Raul

Alamo Tercero, Jose Maria
Castellanos Pintado, Ignacio

Fiérrez Rodriguez De Guzman, Adria
Sanchez Garcia, Jorge Luis

Soriano Buitrago, Carlos

Millarrojas Navarro, Jesus

Sanchez Camacho Martin Portugués,

Alcaide Alcaide, Carlos

Gomez Fernandez, Sergio

Rubio Mora, Alvaro

Mingo Colas, Alberto de

Martin Nieto Fernandez, Gonzalo
Arreaza Sanchez, Jesus Angel
Naranjo Lozano, Alberto

Rodriguez Barbero Expdsito, Alberto

Almansa Sanchez, Jorge

Ruiz Aranda, Carlos

Lara Caro, Eduardo

Palacios Mira, Manuel Jose

Club

Almagro Trotén Club
Atletismo Bolafios
C.D. El Porvenir
Belmo Muebles Manz
Valdepefias A.C. - Sist
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Independiente

C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Fondistas de Migueltu
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Estados del Duqu
Atletismo Bolafios
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. San lldefonso
Atletismo Bolafios
Atletismo Bolafios
A.A. Los Pieles Run

Belmo Muebles Manz

PUE VIL VAL CIU
233 0 0 0

0 24 O
0 34 28
1 0 33
49 0 43
1 38 O
31 35 30

185 19 O 7

17 0 14

40 46 34

130 37 0 23

29 0 27
28 45 O
1 0 4
39 0 52
0 0 47
36 0 32

207 2 13 1

BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE

0

34

0

31

52

circuito
carreras

0 23
37 31
40 O
31 41
0 0
0 44
0 39
0 28
35 32
0 45
0 0
42 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
28 O
0 0
0 33

7

0

32

36

43

19

18

22

31

14

50

13

28

30

36

0

0

34

0

26

45

42

37

25

28

19

32

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

33

0

38

29

0

33

35

28

45

40

31

32

33

34

42

0

47

0

41

31

46

29

INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

29

33

0

39

47

44

49

42

29

33

43

41

40

28

28

0

40

41

0

46

47

37

38

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 285
0 260
0 259
0 248
0 231
0 214
0 213
0 211
0 206
0 206
0 201
0 199
0 198
0 193
0 192
0 189
0 187
0 176
0 175
0 175
Pagina2de?
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Mena Ocafia, Dario

Buitrago Solis, Pedro Jesus

Pradas Merchante, Rodrigo
Garcia Mufioz Sanchez Gil, Carlos
Herrera Casares, Juan

Pareja Lopez, Jose Gabriel
Rodriguez Barbero Expdsito, Sergio
Palomino Palomino, Alberto

Diaz Santos Galindo, Javier
Delgado Garcia Saavedra, Eusebio
Buitron Monescillo, Francisco
Rivas Rincdn, Rafael

Serrano Pena, Alejandro

Madrquez Llorente, Juan Carlos
Ignacio Portada, Luis Miguel
Martinez Martin, Juan Pablo

Ruiz Romero, Francisco

Rozas De La Morena, Santiago
Caballero Merino, Jose Manuel

Calle Rodriguez, Jesus Miguel

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

C.A. Argamasilla de Al
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
C.D. Triatlén Forjador
Belmo Muebles Manz
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. San lldefonso
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
Independiente

PHI Grupo Polideporti
C.D. Churriagos
Fondistas de Migueltu
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
Belmo Muebles Manz
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Almagro Trotén Club
Club Maratoniano Qui

Club Maratoniano Qui

- -

PUE VIL VAL CIU

0 0 0
43 43 O
0 40 45
0 0 20
1 21 O

247 1 0 1

1 17 8

200 18 22 O

1 11 1
30 36 26
1 0 1
20 O 0
0 0 9
1 14 1
14 23 O
0 49 42
7 0 6
25 30 O
0 47 40

BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

0

0

0

37

22

circuito

carreras

0

0

0

41

27

34

21

29

33

0

43

0

0

35

37

20

0

40

0

35

10

23

37

0

38

33

31

0

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

37

0

0

0

49

27

48

20

22

0

0

39

30

20

24

25

27

34

0

30

0

37

28

0

24

21

26

0

0

30

0

0

29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 169
0 169
0 164
0 162
0 160
0 152
0 149
0 137
0 137
0 136
0 129
0 123
0 117
0 112
0 101
0 93
0 91
0 89
0 87
0 87
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Martin Albo Lopez, Pedro Alfonso

Molina Corral, Orestes Javier
Casilda Manzaneque, David
Pefia Candelas, Guillermo
Lopez Inesta Aguirre, Ruben
Carreton Ruiz, Cristian
Ordéfiez Lozoya, Alvaro
Moreno Moreno, Enrique
Zapata Mejia, Francisco
Sobrino Rodriguez, German
Garcia Consuegra Miro, Alex
Castellanos Lopez, Sergio
Toro Calzado, Antonio de
Fernandez Ropero, Sergio
Rodriguez Ortiz, Alberto

Sanroma Mico, Luis

Murcia Garcia Motos, Antonio Jose

Cruz Arribas, Jose David

Garcia Mufioz Sanchez Gil, David

Garcia Marcos, Daniel

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

Los Trotones
Fondistas de Migueltu
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Fondistas de Migueltu
Independiente

Club Atletismo Santos
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.D. El Porvenir
Atletismo Bolafios
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Independiente

Club Deportivo Torral
Independiente

Belmo Muebles Manz

Fondistas de Migueltu

PUE VIL

232

0

1

27

15

10

21

26

VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

0

0

0

31

20

15

0

1

- -

0

0

28

circuito

carreras

0

0

30

26

0

0

22

27

21

19

25

24

39 0
3 35
16 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
15 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
9 0
26 0
0 0
0 0

0

0

0

33

0

41

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

0

0

0

21

25

0

0

38

0

26

0

28

0

22

0

0

0

32

0

0

0

37

0

27

45

0

0

0

0

39

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

84

83

81

79

78

74

73

72

71

70

64

63

63

60

60

59

59

57

55

53
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Garcia Marcos, Abel

Gallego Romero, Ismael

Moya Rodriguez, Alvaro Antonio
Vera Martin Nieto, Luis Javier
Parra Patifio, Javier

Garzas Mufioz De Morales, Félix
Canas Seco, Jesus

Rodriguez Pozo, Ismael

Espinosa Molina, Ricardo

Lépez Sobrino, David

Martin Moreno, Javier

Honrado Ruiz De Pascual, Alvaro
Monescillo Calzado, Esau

Ruiz Retamal, Sergio

Villena Sanchez Migallén, Pedro Jose

Garcia Sacedon Herrera, José Luis
Moreno Serrano, Alfonso

Gomez Cabariero, Angel
Fernandez Del Valle, Jose Angel

Fernandez Morales, Alejandro

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

Fondistas de Migueltu
C.D. JM Serna Seguros
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
C.A. Estados del Duqu
PHI Grupo Polideporti
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
PHI Grupo Polideporti
C.A. Ojos del Guadian
Atletismo Bolafios
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Atletismo Bolafios
PHI Grupo Polideporti
G.V. del Espino Memb
C.A. Piedrabuena
Atletismo Bolafios
C.D. Churriagos
Atletismo Bolafios

Club Maratoniano Qui

PUE

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

0

0

0

29

0

38

37

29

- -

0

20

30

circuito
carreras

0

0

0

0

0

42

11

0

0

27

22

46

0

17

0

20

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

0

0

26

0

0

0

0

21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

23

42

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 53
0 51
0 46
0 45
0 43
0 43
0 43
0 42
0 40
0 40
0 38
0 37
0 37
0 36
0 35
0 35
0 33
0 32
0 30
0 29
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Sénior Masculino

Nombre

Rubio Calzado, Pablo

Pérez Aranda, Alvaro

Mora Mufioz, José Antonio
Camacho Rico, Aitor

Aguilar Ramirez, Alvaro Jose

Lépez De Mota Gémez Caraballo, Sa
Chacén Aguilar, Joaquin
Cambronero Diaz, Jose Domingo
Fernandez Del Moral Rodriguez De G
Mora Beldad, Alvaro

Morales Serrano, Miguel

Ruiz Gallego, Sergio

Arreaza Gonzalez, Ricardo

Et Tahiri, Ayoub

Garcia Carpintero Ibafiez, Daniel
Gdémez Garcia, Matias

Gutiérrez Pérez, Jesus

Juarez Rivero, Eduardo

Lopez De La Franca Cérdoba, Aardn

Mota Molina, Jose Miguel

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025

Club

Atletismo Bolafios
Atletismo Bolafios
Fondistas de Migueltu
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Atletismo Bolafios
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
Almagro Trotén Club
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Fondistas de Migueltu
Club Maratoniano Qui
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Independiente
Atletismo Bolafios
Independiente
Independiente

C.A. Saturno Daimiel

Club Maratoniano Qui

- -

circuito
carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

PUE VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

0

25

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 26
0 25
0 24
0 23
0 11
0 6
0 5
0 3
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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Sénior Masculino carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025
Nombre Club PUE VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total Pru
121 Navarro Becerra, Luis Alberto A.A. Los Pieles Run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 Navarro Ruiz De La Hermosa, Alfonso C.A. Saturno Daimiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 Peco Gémez, Sergio Club Maratoniano Qui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0O o0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 Romero GOmez, Diego Almagro Trotén Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 Sevilla Canales, Antonio Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O o0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 Tejado Almeda, Ruben C.D. Maratén Altomira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O o0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 Toro Chacén, Joaquin De Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

lunes, 29 de septiembre de 2025 Pagina7 de 7



